| PS C Region Austria
Member of the International Practical Shooting Confederation P ASF

Member of Austria Shooting Federation e
ZVR-Zahl.: 590753604

Wien, am 04.10.2025

~ Staatsmeisterschaft
Osterreichische Meisterschaft

Open, Standard

2025



Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - 2025-10-04

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Volk, Alexander
Angelov, Angel
Reiter, Gerald
Kreiml, Guenther
Till, Raphael
Stutterecker, Markus
Zeindl, Stefan
Slama, Claus
Willhalm, Rudolf
Kloesch, Rupert
Fellner, Manfred
Egger, Thoms

Chen, Shang-Tun
Steurer, Margit
Weber, Guenter
Hintermueller, Heimo
Eisl, Alexander
Heimburger, Gerhard
Gass, Norman
Hausberger, Stefan
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Volk, Franz

Pachner, Michael
Stanitznig, Arno
Kutschi, Lukas

Kiss, Szilard
Zupanc, Henrik
Trattler, Philipp
Hiebler, Wolfram
Wagner, Harald
Aigner, Edeltraut
Reschauer, Afrim
Nestl, Martin
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Krautstorfer, Michael
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Dostal, Werner
Aigner, Michael
Ebner, Yvonne
Weissnegger, Barbara
Rass, Stefan
Kwiatkowski, Roland
Dvorak, Andrea
Schragner, Erich
Willhalm, Klaus
Suttheimer, Frank
Keiblinger, Erich
Adler, Franz

No.

80
113
61
65
107
21
38
211
108
205
140
37
30
15
14
78
119
42
77
87
64
79
208
39
85
218
41

144
50
102
70
104
105
26
63
196
103
53
93
198
17
120

109
117
154
16

Class
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady

Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior

Match
Pts

989.3617
984.0709
966.5812
880.9376
880.4276
843.2645
843.0819
842.0511
838.2233
833.3108
825.5312
815.3535
808.4251
800.3934
797.9756
782.4392
780.5634
774.0345
763.2199
755.0383
752.4047
750.3984
750.0884
743.1768
740.3033
731.4898
730.6908
727.3257
721.7672
720.1443
719.7735
716.7624
707.3804
703.9964
697.7424
696.7692
694.4674
693.1971
687.0834
665.4748
662.0221
648.5750
645.3384
622.7790
619.0042
589.2810
575.0826
562.3546

Match %

100.0000%
99.4652%
97.6975%
89.0410%
88.9895%
85.2332%
85.2147%
85.1105%
84.7236%
84.2271%
83.4408%
82.4121%
81.7118%
80.9000%
80.6556%
79.0853%
78.8957%
78.2357%
77.1427%
76.3157%
76.0495%
75.8467%
75.8154%
75.1168%
74.8264%
73.9355%
73.8548%
73.5146%
72.9528%
72.7888%
72.7513%
72.4470%
71.4987%
71.1566%
70.5245%
70.4261%
70.1935%
70.0651%
69.4471%
67.2630%
66.9141%
65.5549%
65.2278%
62.9476%
62.5660%
59.5617%
58.1266%
56.8401%

Region

STMK

BGLD
OOE
NOE

KTN

NOE
OOE
NOE
KTN
OOE

STMK
NOE
KTN
STMK
BGLD
OOE
STMK
OOE
KTN
BGLD
NOE
KTN
KTN
STMK
OOE
NOE
OOE
STMK
STMK

OOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD

STMK
NOE
NOE

OOE
NOE



49 Singer,Barbara 47 U O  Min Lady 5159150 52.1462% OOE
50 Wautsche, Dieter 227 U @) Maj Senior 475.6037  480718% W
51 Wagner, Ulrike 49 U O Min Lady 3069698  31.0271% OOE
52 (DQ) Voboril, Johann 136 U (0] Maj  Super Senior W
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - Category Leaders - Open:
2025-10-04

Match Results - Senior

Place

0NN AW =

O

10
11
12

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Reiter, Gerald
Kreiml, Guenther
Zeindl, Stefan
Slama, Claus

Fellner, Manfred
Eisl, Alexander
Hiebler, Wolfram
Nestl, Martin
Krautstorfer, Michael
Aigner, Michael
Kwiatkowski, Roland
Wautsche, Dieter

Name

Weber, Guenter
Heimburger, Gerhard
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Volk, Franz

Wagner, Harald
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Dostal, Werner
Schragner, Erich
Willhalm, Klaus
Suttheimer, Frank
Adler, Franz

(DQ) Voboril, Johann

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Steurer, Margit
Aigner, Edeltraut
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Ebner, Yvonne
Weissnegger, Barbara
Dvorak, Andrea

Wagner, Ulrike

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Volk, Alexander
Angelov, Angel

Till, Raphael
Stutterecker, Markus

No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region

61 U O Maj 966.5812  100.0000% BGLD

65 U O Maj 880.9376  91.1395% OOE

38 U O Maj 8430819  87.2231% KTN

211 U O Maj 842.0511 87.1164% W

140 U O Min 8255312  85.4073% NOE

119 U O Maj 780.5634  80.7551% NOE

144 U O Maj 721.7672  74.6722% STMK

104 U O Maj 707.3804  73.1838% STMK

26 U O Maj 697.7424  72.1866% W

103 U O Maj 693.1971 71.7164% NOE

17 U O Maj 648.5750  67.0999% T

227 U O Maj 475.6037  492047% W

No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region

14 U O Maj 7979756 100.0000% T

42 U O Maj 774.0345  96.9998% KTN

64 U O Maj 7524047  94.2892% OOE

79 U O Maj 750.3984  94.0378% STMK

50 U O Maj 720.1443  90.2464% OOE

63 U O Maj 696.7692  87.3171% OOE

196 U O Maj 6944674  87.0287% NOE

3 U O Maj 622.7790  78.0449% W

109 U O Maj 619.0042  77.5718% NOE

117 U O Min 589.2810  73.8470% OOE

16 U O Maj 5623546  704727% T

136 U O Maj Y

No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region

15 U O Maj 800.3934 100.0000% T

102 U O Maj 719.7735  89.9275% NOE

105 U O Maj 7039964  87.9563% STMK

53 U O Maj 687.0834  85.8432% BGLD

93 U O Min 6654748  83.1435% W

120 U O Maj 6453384  80.6277% NOE
7 Singer,Barbara 47 U O  Min 5159150 644577% OOE

49 U O Min 3069698  38.3524% OOE

No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region

80 U O Maj 989.3617 100.0000% STMK

113 U O Maj 984.0709  99.4652% W

107 U O Maj 8804276  88.9895% NOE

21 U O Maj 8432645  85.2332% W
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Willhalm, Rudolf
Kloesch, Rupert
Egger, Thoms
Chen, Shang-Tun
Hintermueller, Heimo
Gass, Norman
Hausberger, Stefan
Pachner, Michael
Stanitznig, Arno
Kutschi, Lukas
Kiss, Szilard
Zupanc, Henrik
Trattler, Philipp
Reschauer, Afrim
Rass, Stefan
Keiblinger, Erich

108
205
37
30
78
77
87
208
39
85
218
41

70
198
154
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838.2233
833.3108
815.3535
808.4251
782.4392
763.2199
755.0383
750.0884
743.1768
740.3033
731.4898
730.6908
727.3257
716.7624
662.0221
575.0826

84.7236%
84.2271%
82.4121%
81.7118%
79.0853%
77.1427%
76.3157%
75.8154%
75.1168%
74.8264%
73.9355%
73.8548%
73.5146%
72.4470%
66.9141%
58.1266%

NOE
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - Team Results 2025-10-04

Team Results - Open

Team
Place
1

Points
2669.3865

2544.1821

2535.0208

2522.6735

2461.9228

2401.6122

2246.9440

Name

Wien Open Allgemein
100.00%

NOE Open Allg
95.31%

STMK Open Allgemein
94.97%

OOE Open Allgemein
94.50%

BGLD Open Allgemein
92.23%

KTN Open Allgemein
89.97%

Tirol Open Allgemein
84.17%

Team Results - Open Senior

Team
Place
1

2

Points
2193.5340

2169.3182

Name

NOE Open Senior
100.00%

OOE Open Senior
98.90%

Competitor
Points
*984.0709
* 843.2645
*842.0511
697.7424

*880.4276
*838.2233
*825.5312

*989.3617
*782.4392
*763.2199

750.3984

*880.9376
*833.3108
*808.4251

750.0884

*966.5812
*755.0383
*740.3033

687.0834

*843.0819
*815.3535
*743.1768

727.3257

*800.3934
*797.9756
*648.5750

562.3546

Competitor
Points
*780.5634
*719.7735
*693.1971
645.3384

*752.4047
*720.1443

Name

Angelov, Angel
Stutterecker, Markus
Slama, Claus
Krautstorfer, Michael

Till, Raphael
Willhalm, Rudolf
Fellner, Manfred

Volk, Alexander
Hintermueller, Heimo
Gass, Norman

Volk, Franz

Kreiml, Guenther
Kloesch, Rupert

Chen, Shang-Tun
Pachner, Michael

Reiter, Gerald
Hausberger, Stefan
Kutschi, Lukas
Ebner, Yvonne

Zeindl, Stefan
Egger, Thoms
Stanitznig, Arno
Trattler, Philipp

Steurer, Margit
Weber, Guenter
Kwiatkowski, Roland
Adler, Franz

Name

Eisl, Alexander
Aigner, Edeltraut
Aigner, Michael
Dvorak, Andrea

Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Wagner, Harald



3

2133.1440 STMK Open Senior
97.25%

*696.7692

*721.7672
*707.3804
*703.9964

Brunmayr, Gerhard

Hiebler, Wolfram
Nestl, Martin
Nestl-Treiber, Doris



Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - 2025-10-04

Match Results - Standard
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match % Region
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 97 U S Min Allgemein 983.9411 100.0000% NOE

2 Ulreich, Rainer 110 U S Min Allgemein 982.9168 99.8959% NOE

3 Koller, Hans Georg 82 U S Maj Allgemein 965.4156 98.1172% STMK
4 Gasteiger, Klaus 81 U S Min Allgemein 9498382  96.5341% STMK
5 Stranz, Juergen 233 U S Maj Senior 883.6847 89.8107% BGLD
6 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 48 U S Maj Allgemein 873.7006  88.7960% OOE
7 Kastner, Alexander 147 U S Min Allgemein 863.9333 87.8034% NOE

8 Ibrisevic, Amel 111 U S Min Allgemein 852.5623 86.6477% W

9 Baar, Alexander 9 U S Min Allgemein 850.3585 86.4237% STMK
10 Kneringer, Mario 66 U S Min Senior 847.9935 86.1834% BGLD
11 Lorenz, Otmar 202 U S Min Allgemein 843.4817 85.7248% BGLD
12 Benesch, Thomas 29 U S Maj Senior 841.0677 854795% W

13 RASOVIC, Bosko 172 U S Min Senior 8393017  85.3000% NOE
14 Ebner, Markus 52 U S Maj Allgemein 839.0406  85.2735% BGLD
15 Handl, Reinhard 83 U S Maj Senior 831.1195 84.4684% OOE
16 Molitor, Kilian 116 U S Min Junior 8294824  84.3020% T

17 Toch, Thomas 203 U S Min Allgemein 828.5823 84.2106% W
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19 Fischer, Christoph 89 Allgemein 8252171 83.8685% STMK

21 Kroiss, Robert 51 U S Maj Allgemein 790.3501 80.3249% OOE
22 Prandstoetter, Martin 86 U S Maj Allgemein 777.0341 789716% BGLD
23 Sixt, Elias 34 U S Min Allgemein 767.7615  78.0292% OOE
24 Stundner, Christa 69 U S Maj Lady 759.9282  77.2331% OOE
25 Eder, Robert 158 U S Min Allgemein 7554555  76.77785% T

26 Veronik, Hans-Juergen 123 U S Min Allgemein 748.3098 76.0523% NOE
27 Berger, Friedrich 164 U S Min Allgemein 746.0572 75.8234% NOE
28 Albrecht, Bernhard 191 U S Min Allgemein 732.0029 743950% T

29 Strohmayer, Leo 121 U S Maj Super Senior 7299214  74.1834% NOE
30 BIRNER, THOMAS 56 U S Maj  Super Senior 725.0933  73.6928% OOE

32 Koestler, Konstantin 160 U S Min Allgemein 720.3609 73.2118% NOE
33 Moesl, Andreas 28 U S Min Senior 719.4385 73.1180% SBG
34 Huber, Max 157 U S Maj Senior 711.6721 72.3287% NOE
35 Feitzinger, Patrick 62 U S Maj  Senior 710.7554  72.2356% OOE
36 Hochholdinger, Walter 68 U S Min  Super Senior  708.6227 72.0188% OOE
37 Brodner, Christian 72 U S Min  Senior 707.6373 719187% W

38 Kraeftner, Manfred 74 U S Min Senior 707.3152 71.8859% W

39 Kirchweger, Hermann 122 U S Maj  Super Senior 706.4393 71.7969% NOE
40 Strasser, Elisabeth 129 U S Min Lady 702.6222  71.4090% NOE
41 Mayr, Matthias 94 U S Min Allgemein 699.8653  71.1288% OOE
42 Hauser, Benjamin 131 U S Min Allgemein 699.5902  71.1008% STMK
43 Schmidt, Ferdinand 91 U S Maj  Super Senior  690.8856 70.2162% STMK
44 Buecking, Michael 6 U S Min Allgemein 689.9320 70.1192% W

45 Silanyan, Grigory 176 U S Maj Allgemein 687.9376 699165% W

46 Gruber, Andreas 171 U S Min Allgemein 684.6636 69.5838% BGLD
47 Molitor, Armin 115 U S Min Senior 680.6423  69.1751% T

48 Haeupl, Thomas 54 U S Min Allgemein 678.5859  68.9661% OOE
49 Ziebart, Friedrich 128 U S Min  Super Senior 673.1451 68.4131% NOE
50 Boesendorfer, Martin 124 U S Min Allgemein 671.8527  68.2818% NOE
51 Kamler, Michael 207 U S Min Senior 671.4235 68.2382% W
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52 Reiter, Celine 230 U S Min Lady 670.6457  68.1591% BGLD
53 Musil, Jacqueline 195 U S Min Lady 661.3902  67.2185% W

54 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 98 U S Min Senior 653.7107  664380% W

55 Vidovic, Sascha 132 U S Min Allgemein 651.7453  66.2382% W

56 Schwarz, Christian 138 U S Min Allgemein 647.6189 658189% W

57 Kamenov, Georg 40 U S Min Allgemein 6473889  65.7955% KTN
58 Hofer, Christian 92 U S Min  Super Senior 640.8861 65.1346% STMK
59 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 177 U S Min Senior 638.9627 64.9391% NOE
60 Weber, Markus 162 U S Min Senior 637.0315 64.7428% NOE
61 Leitner, Michael 224 U S Min Allgemein 636.3920 64.6779% BGLD
62 Hutter, Hannes 217 U S Min  Super Senior  635.5940 64.5968% NOE
63 Kastner, Kerstin 146 U S Min Lady 635.4791 64.5851% NOE
64 Artner, Reinhard 59 U S Min Allgemein 626.8624 63.7093% BGLD
65 Vielhaber, Guenther 127 U S Min  Super Senior 617.7055 62.7787% NOE
66 Mittenbacher, Martin 214 U S Min Senior 604.3663 61.4230% NOE
67 Pirker, Christian 44 U S Min Senior 603.2756 613122% KTN
68 Teier, Lukas 228 U S Min Allgemein 597.0218 60.6766% W

69 Wurm, Adrian 100 U S Min Super Senior  586.7132 59.6289% STMK
70 Seiberl, Thomas 126 U S Min Allgemein 579.8759  58.9340% W

71 Kamtner, Marina 200 U S Min Lady 578.6330  58.8077% W

72 Prettenthaler, Peter 112 U S Min Allgemein 574.2540 58.3626% STMK
73 Grueneis,Markus 88 U S  Min Semior 5725293  58.1874% OOE
74 Zwatz, Thomas 24 U S Min Senior 567.5450 57.6808% OOE
75 Muehlegger, Sarah 19 U S Min Lady 5572172 56.6312% T

76 Rinke, Wilfried 118 U S Min Senior 556.5807  56.5665% NOE
77 Marchal, Patrick 216 U S Min Senior 549.6169 55.8587% NOE
78 Voithofer, Nikita 2 U S Min Allgemein 548.6395 55.7594% W

79 Friesenecker, Nina 31 U S Min Lady 548.1860 55.7133% OOE
80 Baier, Florian 189 U S Min Allgemein 5465679  555488% W

81 WILCZEK, Peter 137 U S Min Senior 5462185  555133% W

82 Buchbauer, Bernhard 58 U S Min Senior 537.1383 54.5905% OOE
83 Grafeneder, Klaus 125 U S Min Allgemein 530.6590  53.9320% NOE
84 Rauscher, Alexander 114 U S Min Allgemein 523.1783 53.1717% STMK
85 Bichler, Norbert 170 U S Min Super Senior  509.2195 51.7530% NOE
86 Kindl, Thomas 145 U S Min Senior 4984327  50.6568% NOE
87 Prazsky-Eichinger, Luna 9 U S Min  Junior 487.1693  495120% W

88 Voithofer, Iwan 1 U S Min Allgemein 482.1224 489991% W

89 Zeilinger, Gregor 55 U S Min Senior 4674659  47.5095% SBG
90 Riedel, Ronald 36 U S Min Super Senior 464.1585  47.1734% SBG
91 Leitner, Peter 135 U S Min  Super Senior 464.1087  47.1683% W

92 Pichler, Jan 9 U S Min Allgemein 463.7615 47.1331% W

93 Dostal, Bettina 199 U S Min Lady 462.6864  47.0238% NOE
94 Fischer, Martin 174 U S Min Super Senior 461.0329  46.8557% NOE
95 Pirker, Christina 45 U S Min Lady 390.0384  39.6404% KTN
96 Kutschera, Rick 215 U S Min Allgemein 364.4218 37.0370% W

97 Weissenbaeck, Michael 156 U S Min Allgemein 304.2732  30.9239% BGLD
98 (DQ) Bogenreiter, Franz 57 U S Min  Super Senior W
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Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - Category Leaders - Standard:
2025-10-04

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region
1 Molitor, Kilian 116 U S Min 829.4824 100.0000% T

2 Prazsky-Eichinger, Luna 9 U S Min 487.1693 58.7317% W
Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region
1 Stranz, Juergen 233 U S Maj 883.6847 100.0000% BGLD
2 Kneringer, Mario 66 U S Min 847.9935 95.9611% BGLD
3 Benesch, Thomas 29 U S Maj 841.0677 95.1774% W

4 RASOVIC, Bosko 172 U S Min 8393017  949775% NOE
5 Handl, Reinhard 83 U S Maj 831.1195  94.0516% OOE

6 Moesl, Andreas 28 U S Min 719.4385 81.4135% SBG
7 Huber, Max 157 U S Maj 711.6721 80.5346% NOE

8 Feitzinger, Patrick 62 U S Maj 710.7554  80.4309% OOE

9 Brodner, Christian 72 U S Min 707.6373 80.0780% W

10 Kraeftner, Manfred 74 U S Min 707.3152  80.0416% W

11 Molitor, Armin 115 U S Min 680.6423 770232% T

12 Kamler, Michael 207 U S Min 6714235  759800% W

13 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 98 U S Min 653.7107  73.9756% W

14 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 177 U S Min 638.9627  72.3066% NOE
15 Weber, Markus 162 U S Min 637.0315  72.0881% NOE
16 Mittenbacher, Martin 214 U S Min 604.3663  68.3916% NOE
17 Pirker, Christian 44 U S Min 603.2756 68.2682% KTN
18 Grueneis, Markus 8 U S  Min 5725293 647889% OOE
19 Zwatz, Thomas 24 U S Min 567.5450 64.2248% OOE
20 Rinke, Wilfried 118 U S Min 556.5807  62.9841% NOE
21 Marchal, Patrick 216 U S Min 549.6169 62.1960% NOE
22 WILCZEK, Peter 137 U S Min 546.2185 61.8115% W

23 Buchbauer, Bernhard 58 U S Min 537.1383 60.7839% OOE
24 Kindl, Thomas 145 U S Min 4984327  56.4039% NOE
25 Zeilinger, Gregor 55 U S Min 467.4659  52.8996% SBG
Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region
1 Strohmayer, Leo 121 U S Maj 7299214 100.0000% NOE

2 BIRNER, THOMAS 56 U S Maj 7250933  99.3385% OOE

3 Hochholdinger, Walter 68 U S Min 708.6227 97.0821% OOE

4 Kirchweger, Hermann 122 U S Maj 706.4393 96.7829% NOE

5 Schmidt, Ferdinand 91 U S Maj 690.8856  94.6521% STMK
6 Ziebart, Friedrich 128 U S Min 673.1451 92.2216% NOE

7 Hofer, Christian 92 U S Min 640.8861 87.8021% STMK
8 Hutter, Hannes 217 U S Min 635.5940  87.0770% NOE

9 Vielhaber, Guenther 127 U S Min 617.7055 84.6263% NOE
10 Wurm, Adrian 100 U S Min 586.7132  80.3803% STMK
11 Bichler, Norbert 170 U S Min 5092195  69.7636% NOE
12 Riedel, Ronald 36 U S Min 464.1585  63.5902% SBG
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13 Leitner, Peter 135 U S Min 464.1087 63.5834% W

14 Fischer, Martin 174 U S Min 461.0329 63.1620% NOE
15 (DQ) Bogenreiter, Franz 57 U S Min W
Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF  MatchPts Match % Region
1 Stundner, Christa 69 U S Maj 7599282 100.0000% OOE

2 Strasser, Elisabeth 129 U S Min 702.6222 92.4590% NOE

3 Reiter, Celine 230 U S Min 670.6457 88.2512% BGLD
4 Musil, Jacqueline 195 U S Min 661.3902  87.0332% W

5 Kastner, Kerstin 146 U S Min 6354791 83.6236% NOE

6 Kamtner, Marina 200 U S Min 578.6330 76.1431% W

7 Muehlegger, Sarah 19 U S Min 5572172 73.3250% T

8 Friesenecker, Nina 31 U S Min 548.1860 72.1366% OOE

9 Dostal, Bettina 199 U S Min 462.6864 60.8855% NOE
10 Pirker, Christina 45 U S Min 390.0384 51.3257% KTN
Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 97 U S Min 983.9411 100.0000% NOE

2 Ulreich, Rainer 110 U S Min 982.9168 99.8959% NOE

3 Koller, Hans Georg 82 U S Maj 965.4156 98.1172% STMK
4 Gasteiger, Klaus 81 U S Min 949 8382 96.5341% STMK
5 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 48 U S Maj 873.7006 88.7960% OOE

6 Kastner, Alexander 147 U S Min 863.9333 87.8034% NOE

7 Ibrisevic, Amel 111 U S Min 852.5623 86.6477% W

8 Baar, Alexander 90 U S Min 850.3585 86.4237% STMK
9 Lorenz, Otmar 202 U S Min 843.4817 85.7248% BGLD
10 Ebner, Markus 52 U S Maj 839.0406 85.2735% BGLD
11 Toch, Thomas 203 U S Min 828.5823 84.2106% W
12 Baminger,Johann 46 U S  Min 8264085 83.9896% OOE
13 Fischer, Christoph 89 U S Min 825.2171 83.8685% STMK
14 Hoermanseder,Klaus 33 U S  Min 7970466  81.0055% OOE
15 Kroiss, Robert 51 U S Maj 790.3501 80.3249% OOE
16 Prandstoetter, Martin 86 U S Maj 777.0341 78.9716% BGLD
17 Sixt, Elias 34 U S Min 767.7615 78.0292% OOE
18 Eder, Robert 158 U S Min 755.4555 76.7785% T

19 Veronik, Hans-Juergen 123 U S Min 748.3098 76.0523% NOE
20 Berger, Friedrich 164 U S Min 746.0572  75.8234% NOE
21 Albrecht, Bernhard 191 U S Min 732.0029 74.3950% T
22 Pointner,Michael 32 U S  Min 7219661 73.3749% OOE
23 Koestler, Konstantin 160 U S Min 720.3609 73.2118% NOE
24 Mayr, Matthias 94 U S Min 699.8653 71.1288% OOE
25 Hauser, Benjamin 131 U S Min 699.5902 71.1008% STMK
26 Buecking, Michael 6 U S Min 689.9320  70.1192% W

27 Silanyan, Grigory 176 U S Maj 687.9376 69.9165% W

28 Gruber, Andreas 171 U S Min 684.6636 69.5838% BGLD
29 Haeupl, Thomas 54 U S Min 678.5859 68.9661% OOE
30 Boesendorfer, Martin 124 U S Min 671.8527 68.2818% NOE
31 Vidovic, Sascha 132 U S Min 651.7453 66.2382% W

32 Schwarz, Christian 138 U S Min 647.6189 65.8189% W

33 Kamenov, Georg 40 U S Min 647.3889 65.7955% KTN
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Leitner, Michael
Artner, Reinhard
Teier, Lukas

Seiberl, Thomas
Prettenthaler, Peter
Voithofer, Nikita
Baier, Florian
Grafeneder, Klaus
Rauscher, Alexander
Voithofer, Iwan
Pichler, Jan
Kutschera, Rick
Weissenbaeck, Michael

224
59

228
126
112

189
125
114

215
156

ccccccccacaacac
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

636.3920
626.8624
597.0218
579.8759
574.2540
548.6395
546.5679
530.6590
523.1783
482.1224
463.7615
3644218
304.2732

64.6779%
63.7093%
60.6766%
58.9340%
58.3626%
55.7594%
55.5488%
53.9320%
53.1717%
48.9991%
47.1331%
37.0370%
30.9239%



Staatsmeisterschaft 2025 Open Standard Vienna Open - Team Results 2025-10-04

Team Results - Standard

Team

Place Points Name

1 2830.7912 NOE Std Allg
100.00%

2 2765.6123 STMK Std Allgemein
97.70%

3 2575.1599 BGLD Std Allgemein
90.97%

4 25312286 OOE Std Allgemein
89.42%

5 2371.0766 W Std Allemein
83.76%

6 2316.9408  Tirol Std Allgemein
81.85%

7 1651.0629 SBG Std Allgemein
58.33%

8 1640.7029 KTN Std Allgemein
57.96%

Team Results - Standard Senior

Team
Place
1

Points
2256.0202

Name

W Std Senior
100.00%

Competitor
Points
*083.9411
*082.9168
*863.9333
839.3017

*065.4156
*949.8382
*850.3585

825.2171

* 883.6847
* 847.9935
*843.4817

839.0406

*873.7006
*831.1195

Name

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Ulreich, Rainer
Kastner, Alexander
RASOVIC, Bosko

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Baar, Alexander
Fischer, Christoph

Stranz, Juergen
Kneringer, Mario
Lorenz, Otmar
Ebner, Markus

Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Handl, Reinhard

678.5859

*852.5623
* 828.5823
*689.9320

651.7453

* 8294824
*755.4555
*732.0029

680.6423

*719.4385
*467.4659
*464.1585

*647.3889
*603.2756
*390.0384

Competitor
Points
*841.0677
*707.6373
*707.3152

Haeupl, Thomas

Ibrisevic, Amel
Toch, Thomas
Buecking, Michael
Vidovic, Sascha

Molitor, Kilian
Eder, Robert
Albrecht, Bernhard
Molitor, Armin

Moesl, Andreas
Zeilinger, Gregor
Riedel, Ronald

Kamenov, Georg
Pirker, Christian
Pirker, Christina

Name

Benesch, Thomas
Brodner, Christian
Kraeftner, Manfred


mpoi
Highlight

mpoi
Highlight


2 21444714 OOE Std Senior
95.06%
3 2114.7386  NOE Std Senior

93.74%

653.7107

*725.0933
*710.7554
*708.6227

Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard

BIRNER, THOMAS
Feitzinger, Patrick
Hochholdinger, Walter

*729.9214
*T711.6721
*673.1451

635.5940

Strohmayer, Leo
Huber, Max
Ziebart, Friedrich
Hutter, Hannes
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